Year 1986 NanYi Graduates Contact list

Web site: http://www.cs.wisc.edu/~hangying/Nanyi/86Grad/
Dong, HangYing  (Fair Lawn, NJ)


201-350-0535 (Office)


201-724-2003 (Mobile)


hangying@gmail.com

hangying@cs.wisc.edu
Fan, Min (Seattle, WA)


312-226-7029 (Home)

Huang, Jiaqi (Columbus, OH)


(614) 751-9384

jhuang@newssun.med.miami.edu (Wrong)

Huang, YiFei (Australia)


(+61) 2 9926 6124


yifei@med.su.oz.au 

Mo, BaoQing (Nanjing, China)


86863625 (Home)


bqmo@njmu.edu.cn
Li, Ming  (Vancouver, Canada)


mli@mail.forbesmedi.com
Li, YingWu  (San Francisco, CA)


415-753-3428 (Home)


415-867-3331 (Mobile)


yingwuli@sbcglobal.net
Li, YuanHao & Jiang, Ming (Palo Alto, CA)


650-856-2998 (Home)


mjiang@cmgm.stanford.edu
Ni, YiCheng (Belgium)


32 16-290646

32-16-345940

yicheng.ni@med.kuleuven.ac.be
Qiu, Qing  (Ottawa, Canada)

(613) 226-3352 (Home)

(613) 798-5555 ext. 13713 (Office)

qqiu@uottawa.ca
qqiu@ohri.ca
Shen, HongBin (Nanjing, China)


86863655 (Home)


86662925 (Office)


13813864288 (Mobile)


hbshen@njmu.edu.cn
Su, JianTang (Nanjing, China)


86538381 (Home)


13951830843 (Mobile)

Tan, Hong (Los Angeles, CA)


(310) 838-4081 (Home)

(310) 317-8979 (Office)

htan@ceres-inc.coma
ccmbhtan@yahoo.com
Xuan, Bo (College Station, TX)


(409)846-7065 (Home)

boxuan@tamu.edu  (Wrong)

Wang, DeHang (Nanjing, China)


86202698 (Home)


83732804 (Office)


13016939931 (Mobile)


wangdehang@hotmail.com
Wang, Hong (Charlottesville, VA)

Wang, Shui (Nanjing, China)


86229228 (Home)


83718836, Ext. 6845 (Office)


83982200, 13951082200 (Mobile)


ws0801@hotmail.com
Wang, WeiYa  (Los Angeles, CA)


805-492-7660 (Home)


805-447-8291 (Office)

wwang@amgen.com
Xing, YiPing (Nanjing, China)


83733532 (Home)


13851833197 (Mobile)


yipingx@public1.ptt.js.cn
Ye, Minwei 

Yin, Shudong (MA)

(617) 536-8399

Zhang, Gu (Millbrae, CA)


650-259-7619 (Home)


gu8888@yahoo.com
Zhang, Ming (Thousand Oak, CA)


158 Via Mirabella, Thousand Oak, CA 91320


805-375-7550 (Home)
805-447-5249 (Office)

mingz@amgen.com
mingzhang@adelphia.net


Zhang, Qing (Buffalo, NY)

Dept. Cancer Genetics
Roswell Park Cancer Institute
Elm & Carlton Streets
Buffalo, NY 14263
Tel: (716)-845-1241
Fax: (716)-845-1698 

qing.zhang@ rosewllpark.org
qing1026@rocketmail.com
